Firma: Laptop Centar d.o.o.
Adresa: Maglajska 11

Telefon: 011/635-1212

Fax: 0116351212

PIB: 105777840

E-mail: prodaja@laptopcentar.co.rs
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CANYONMW L yellow 2.4 GHz wireless optical mouse
CANYON MW-1, Yellow 2.4GHz
wireless optical mouse with 3
buttons, 80010001200 DPI
adjustable ( CNE-CMSW1Y )

Sifra: 39794
Kategorija prozivoda: Misevi

Proizvodac: Canyon
Cena: 638,00 din.

Commercial Name:

CANYON mouse MW-1 Wireless
Yellow

External
Wireless

RF

2.4 GHz

uUSB

4

1600 dpi

800 dpil200 dpil600 dpi
Optical
Scrolling Wheel
CE, RoHS

Apple Mac OS Microsoft Windows
2000 Microsoft Windows XP
Microsoft Windows Vista
Microsoft Windows 7 or Later

Device Location:

Connectivity Technology:
Wireless Technology:
Frequency:

Interface:

Number of Buttons:
Movement Resolution:
Max&Min Movement Resolution:
Pointing Device Technology:
Mouse Features:
Certifications:

Requires Operating System:
Supports Battery Type



Classification:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

AAA

2

6 month(s)
Yellow
Documentation
70 mm

34 mm

104 mm
59.19

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
125 mm

45 mm

185 mm
0.123 kg

1

515 mm
355 mm
275 mm
6.9 kg

0.02 kg

0.042 kg

52

Retail
5291485015077
45x185x125 mm
0.123 kg

6.9 kg

24

1248
1100x1250x1200 mm
42

2184

1100x2075x1200 mm

Battery Required Quantity:
Battery Average Run Time:
External Color:

Included Accessories:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Retail Packaging Net Weight

RaetkPPackaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:

Package Type:

EAN Code:

Color box dimensions (mm):
Single pack gross weight (kg):
Carton weight (kg):

Quantity of the boxes per pallet
apiiPEskhe packs per pallet
(by air)(pcs):

Dimensions of pallet (by
air)(cm):

Quantity of the boxes per pallet
(by sea)(pcs):

Quantity of the packs per pallet
(by sea)(pcs):

Dimensions of pallet (by
sea)(cm):



